

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Scott Pavlak Exc.		Al's Excavating		Brenner Excavating		Ron Meyer & Associates	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,122.00	\$3,122.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Station Grading	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	2,602.00	2,602.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
Subbase, CIP	115	Cyd	6.00	690.00	17.00	1,955.00	9.75	1,121.25	7.65	879.75
Topsoil Surface	30	Cyd	1.00	30.00	30.00	900.00	30.00	900.00	17.90	537.00
Culvert Fill	40	Cyd	1.00	40.00	55.00	2,200.00	26.00	1,040.00	40.85	1,634.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	50	Cyd	1.00	50.00	30.00	1,500.00	13.00	650.00	14.00	700.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 6'	80	Ft	1,065.00	85,200.00	1,000.00	80,000.00	1,080.00	86,400.00	1,210.50	96,840.00
Aggregate Base, 9 inch	315	Syd	7.00	2,205.00	13.00	4,095.00	9.25	2,913.75	18.80	5,922.00
Approach, CI II	20	Ton	6.00	120.00	20.00	400.00	10.20	204.00	18.88	377.60
HMA Surface, Rem, Modified	140	Syd	5.00	700.00	7.00	980.00	3.10	434.00	3.17	443.80
Restoration	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,082.00	2,082.00	1,775.00	1,775.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	400.00	400.00	520.50	520.50	560.00	560.00
Cereal Rye Seed	50	Lbs	1.00	50.00	6.00	300.00	2.25	112.50	6.18	309.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	185	Sft	4.00	740.00	10.00	1,850.00	4.15	767.75	7.21	1,333.85
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	10	Ea	18.00	180.00	50.00	500.00	18.70	187.00	25.75	257.50
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod.	4	Ea	110.00	440.00	125.00	500.00	114.50	458.00	113.30	453.20
Riprap, Heavy	120	Syd	50.00	6,000.00	50.00	6,000.00	57.90	6,948.00	47.00	5,640.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	350	Syd	2.00	700.00	2.00	700.00	1.25	437.50	2.14	749.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	1.00	300.00	1.00	300.00	1.60	480.00	2.00	600.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	1,687.00	1,687.00	1,385.00	1,385.00
			TOTAL BID	\$105,945.00	TOTAL BID	\$110,680.00	TOTAL BID	\$113,067.25	TOTAL BID	\$129,496.70

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Quantum Construction						PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	4,900.00	4,900.00		0.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Subbase, CIP	115	Cyd	14.00	1,610.00		0.00		0.00	10.00	1,150.00
Topsoil Surface	30	Cyd	13.00	390.00		0.00		0.00	10.00	300.00
Culvert Fill	40	Cyd	16.75	670.00		0.00		0.00	45.00	1,800.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	50	Cyd	15.00	750.00		0.00		0.00	10.00	500.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 6'	80	Ft	1,460.00	116,800.00		0.00		0.00	700.00	56,000.00
Aggregate Base, 9 inch	315	Syd	10.00	3,150.00		0.00		0.00	8.00	2,520.00
Approach, CI II	20	Ton	32.00	640.00		0.00		0.00	15.00	300.00
HMA Surface, Rem, Modified	140	Syd	2.75	385.00		0.00		0.00	14.00	1,960.00
Restoration	1	LS	1,150.00	1,150.00		0.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	950.00	950.00		0.00		0.00	500.00	500.00
Cereal Rye Seed	50	Lbs	1.00	50.00		0.00		0.00	5.00	250.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	185	Sft	6.00	1,110.00		0.00		0.00	10.00	1,850.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	10	Ea	22.00	220.00		0.00		0.00	25.00	250.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod.	4	Ea	125.00	500.00		0.00		0.00	150.00	600.00
Riprap, Heavy	120	Syd	57.00	6,840.00		0.00		0.00	50.00	6,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	350	Syd	1.50	525.00		0.00		0.00	2.25	787.50
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	1.25	375.00		0.00		0.00	2.00	600.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,150.00	1,150.00		0.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
			TOTAL BID	\$143,665.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$85,867.50